This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

Line code
B3ZS
Ordering information
User interface module
Part number description
2000V-3 FST-2000 with color display
(includes kickstand, AC adapter/changer,
hanging trap, and printer cable)
Application modules
TB2207-DS1 DS1 Communications Analyzer
TB2207-DS3 DS1/DS3 Communications Analyzer
Additional TestPad Application Modules available
FST-2510 High Speed Optical Analyzer
FST-2310 Sonet Services Module
FST-2416 SDH Services Module
FST-2802 Gigabit Ethernet Services Module
FST-2209 T1/T3 Services Module
FST-2109 Copper Analyzer Module
FST-2230 E1 Data Communications Module
FST-2357 DSL Broadband Services Module
BAT-2700 Base Station and Air Interface Test Module
Analyzer options
TB2207-ASP Advanced Stress Patterns
TB2207-FT1 Fractional T1
TB2207-TIM VF PCM TIMS
TB2207-SIG Signaling
TB2207-PRI Primary Rate ISDN
TB2207-ILE Intelligent Line Equipment
TB2207-GSM PCS-1900 (GSM) VF Option
TB2207-HDLC Fractional HDLC Option
TB2207-VT100 VT100 Emulation
TB2207-EXPERT TestMATE
Optional accessories
AC-31705 external battery charger
AC-31905 cigarette lighter adapter/charger
BA-014081 replacement battery